Software Development Sem IV SGPA: 7.33 Grade: A+ (Very Good)   800 542 70 30

B.Voc. Software Development Sem V SGPA: 7.27 Grade: A+ (Very Good)   800 554 69 30

B.Voc. Software Development Sem VI SGPA: 7.47 Grade: A+ (Very Good) 800 546 71 30

Grand Total(Out of 4800): 3181 (In Words) Three Thousand One Hundred Eighty One Out of Four Thousand Eight Hundred     0.96(5 mark/s)

Aggregate Percentage: : 66.27% Result: First Class CGPA: 7.26 Grade: A+(Very Good)

PE PHYSICAL EDUCATION NC - - - 10 4 P10 10 10 10 PASS

DEGG DEMOCRACY, ELECTION AND GOOD
GOVERNANCE

NC - - - 50 20 P36 50 36 8 PASS